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Name OrganizationName Title AttendeeEmail 

Kairos Shen City of Boston Chief of Planning kaiross@mit.edu 

Brian Swett City of Boston Chief Climate Officer brian@boston.gov 

Rob Carpentier 
John Moriarty & Associates, 
Inc. Partner rcarpentier@jm-a.com 

Andrew Hall 
John Moriarty & Associates, 
Inc. Partner ahall@jm-a.com 

Lisa Carlson 
John Moriarty & Associates, 
Inc. Preconstruction Project Manager lcarlson@jm-a.com 

Yanni Latzanakis 
John Moriarty & Associates, 
Inc. Preconstruction Project Manager ylatzanakis@jm-a.com 

Travis Anderson City of Boston 

Boston Green New Deal Director 
and Commissioner of the 
Environment Department travis.anderson@boston.gov 

Oliver Sellers-Garcia City of Boston 
Senior Infrastructure and Energy 
Planner travis.anderson@boston.gov 

Michelle Hopson MBC Executive Director michelle@buildingcongress.org 

Emily MaCiver Berkley Surety Underwriter emaciver@berkleysurety.com 

Ken White Walsh Brothers Dir. of BD kwhite@walshbrothers.com 

Dave Streeter Harry Grodsky & Co., Inc., President dstreeter@grodsky.com 

Matthew Guarracino JM Electrical Company Inc. Principal & CEO mguarracino@jmelectrical.com 

Dan Marr Marr Companies CEO danmarriii@marrcompanies.com 

Kim Scully Marr Companies Executive Assistant kimscully@marrcompanies.com 

Daniel Perruzzi, Jr., AIA 
Margulies Perruzzi 
Architects President dperruzzi@mparchitectsboston.com 

John Schmid Nitsch Engineering (676) 
Vice President, Executive Project 
Manager jschmid@nitscheng.com 

Keith Martin Skanska USA Building Inc. VP keith.martin@skanska.com 

Katie Raymond 
AHA Consulting Engineers, 
Inc. Director of Energy & Sustainability katie_raymond@aha-engineers.com 

Robert PItaro 
Northstar Project & Real 
Estate Services Senior Project Manager robert.pitaro@northstar-pres.com 

Cam Burkacki 
Consigli Construction Co., 
Inc. Sustainability Engineer cburkacki@consigli.com 

Estey Masten HDR 
Senior Community Engagement 
Specialist Estey.Masten@hdrinc.com 

Kristen Gowin 
Nat'l.Electrical Contractors 
Assoc. Executive Manager kgowin@bostonneca.org 

Lisa Theriault NECA/IBEW Manager ltheriault@ibew103.org 

Patrick Brophy Suffolk Construction 
VP of State and Local Government 
Affairs pbrophy@suffolk.com 

Judy True Ideal Concrete Block Co. Architectural/Engineering Sales jtrue@idealblock.com 



Jonathan Desmond Cox Engineering Company   jmdesmond@coxeng.com 

Fernando Domenech DHK Architects President fdomenech@dhkinc.com 

Chris Lopes 
American Energy 
Management Sales Executive CLopes@aemsolutions.com 

Richard Lampman Berkeley Building Company Director rl@berkeleybuildingcompany.com 

Jay Moskowitz HDR Director of Marketing jay.moskowitz@hdrinc.com 

Peter Paravalos HDR / City Point Partners 
New England BES Business Group 
Manager peter.paravalos@hdrinc.com 

Neil Johnson Cox Engineering Company President njohnson@coxeng.com 

Rocco Derrigo 
American Energy 
Management President rderrigo@aemsolutions.com 

Katharine O'Malley HDR Civic Architecture Principal katharine.o'malley@hdrinc.com 

Steve Cunningham 
American Energy 
Management VP of Sales scunningham@aemsolutions.com 

Jerry Keller 
American Energy 
Management VP of Service gkeller@aemsolutions.com 

Robert Pendleton Reflex Lighting 
Client Development & 
Organizational Strategy rpendleton@reflexlighting.com 

Paul Mustone Reflex Lighting Staff PMustone@reflexlighting.com 

Cora Visnick VCA Staff rpendleton@reflexlighting.com 

Ethan Scheffler Newmark Staff rpendleton@reflexlighting.com 

Matt Wells 
Tremont Construction 
Management Staff mwells@tremont-cm.com 

Alan Wall Holden Humphrey Company Vice President of Sales alan@holdenhumphrey.com 

Natasha Espada STUDIO ENÉE architects Founding Principal nespada@studioenee.com 

Lisa Frisbie AGC MA Director of Marketing frisbie@agcmass.org 

Tima Maclaurin BOND Building Construction Director of Client Development tmaclaurin@bond-building.com 

Bryan Gubbins BOND Building Construction Director of Client Development bgubbins@bond-building.com 

Elizabeth Peart Howard Stein Hudson Associate Principal epeart@hshassoc.com 

Katie OConnor Haley & Aldrich Sr Project Manager koconnor@haleyaldrich.com 

Greg Minott DREAM Collaborative Managing Principal gminott@dreamcollaborative.com 

Sarah Ginand 
Strategic Marketing 
Consulting Owner sginand@strategicmarketingcentral.com 

Katie Eichel 
Northstar Project & Real 
Estate Services Project Manager katie.eichel@northstar-pres.com 

Thomas Shannon Studio G Architects Designer, CPHC thomass@studiogarchitects.com 

Dennis Lucey PMA Consultants Executive Director dlucey@pmaconsultants.com 

Jenna Ide PMA Consultants Associate jide@pmaconsultants.com 

Rand Lemley DREAM Collaborative 
Project Architect / Sustainability 
Lead rlemley@dreamcollaborative.com 

Mark Junghans VHB Managing Director mjunghans@vhb.com 

Timothy West Gaston Electrical Co. Inc. 
Director of Marketing and Business 
Development twest@gastonelectrical.com 

Sam Moffett Weston & Sampson Senior Principal Planner moffett.samuel@wseinc.com 

Nghia Huynh 
R.G. Vanderweil Engineers, 
LLP Associate nhuynh@vanderweil.com 

Akash Vijay Cox Engineering VP of Energy and Sustainability avijay@coxeng.com 

Annie Langlois Sasaki Marketing Manager alanglois@sasaki.com 

Carla Ceruzzi Sasaki 

Associate 
Principal | 
Architect cceruzzi@sasaki.com 



Tao Zhang Sasaki Principal | Landscape Architect tzhang@sasaki.com 

Jeremy Harold R.W. Sullivan Engineering   jsh@rwsullivan.com 

Andrew Krenning Syska Hennessy Group   akrenning@syska.com 

Brian Beisel Howard Stein Hudson Associate Principal bbeisel@hshassoc.com 

Brandt Wild Siena Construction Senior Project Manager bwild@sienaconstruction.com 

Terry Hayes Siena Construction President thayes@sienaconstruction.com 

Christopher Glover Johnson Controls Equipment Sales Manager christopher.glover@jci.com 

Caroline Fitzgerald, PE RMF Engineering Director caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 

Eric Haggstrom JCJ Architecture Director of Sustainability ehaggstrom@jcj.com 

Brian Sullivan PMA Consultants Senior Director bsullivan@pmaconsultants.com 

Preston Lavoie Travelers   pjlavoie@travelers.com 

Robert Adams 
Halvorson |Tighe &Bond 
Studio Principal Landscape Architect roba@halvorsondesign.com 

Ian Cable A&A Window Products, Inc.   icable@aawindowproducts.com 

Erik Barth Gensler Senior Associate Erik_Barth@gensler.com 

Todd Staples Gensler Technical Director Todd_staples@gensler.com 

Adam Jennings WSP Vice President - Built Ecology adam.jennings@wsp.com 

 


